
Order Form himarkisland.com

Please complete one form for each Island Booth ordered.

•	Email all forms to info@HimarkIP.com

•	Himark Innovative Products will acknowledge pricing 
and delivery within 24-48 hours.

•	Standard lead time F.O.B. is 3/4 weeks after receipt of 
deposit by Himark Innovative Products.

Customer Project Name

Order Date Ship Date

Delivery Address

Dealer

Contact Person Sales Person

Phone Number Email

Instructions

Himark Innovative Products

Option Check all that apply Description

Video

Pole

Jack

Carpet

Graphics

Custom

Video Conference Ready

Electricals pole mounted

Moving Jack

Non Standard Carpet supplied by customer

Graphics specified by customer

Customer supplied ex Maharam 

Door (Handle Side) Check one Code

1 door; left handed

2 doors left handed *

1 door; right handed

2 doors; right handed *

2 doors; 1 left + 1 right handed *

L1

L2 

R1

R2

LR

* only available on capacity of 6 or more

Paint Check one Code

Black

White

Silver

Custom 

B

W

S

CRAL #

Product Code Check one

Private Island

Island 4

Island 4B

Island 6

Island 8

Island 8B

Island 10

Island 12

Island 12B

Island 16

Island 16B

Other

Comments

Fabric Check one

W1278

W1292

W1295

W1288

W1276

W1281

W1289

W1293

W1287

W1297

W1284

W1299

W1291

Whisper Ambience

Whisper Baffle

Whisper Chant

Whisper Cloud

Whisper Dim

Whisper Hush

Whisper Lull

Whisper Mellow

Whisper Muffle

Whisper Mum

Whisper Mute

Whisper Mystery

Whisper Peep

W1294

W1286

W1290

W1296

W1285

W1279

W1300

W8888

W1283

W1280

W1282

XF

Whisper Placid

Whisper Quiet

Whisper Reserve

Whisper Secret

Whisper Serenity

Whisper Silence

Whisper Shadow

Whisper Spirit

Whisper Stillness

Whisper Tranquility

Whisper Zen

Custom Fabric

Refresh
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