

# **Order Form**

Customer	Project Name
Order Date	Ship Date
Delivery Address	
Dealer	
Contact Person	Sales Person
Phone Number	Email

Other

### Instructions

Please complete one form for **each** Island Booth ordered.

- Email all forms to info@HimarkIP.com
- Himark Innovative Products will acknowledge pricing and delivery within 24-48 hours.
- Standard lead time F.O.B. is 3/4 weeks after receipt of deposit by Himark Innovative Products.

-					
Н	roc	luct	$\mathbf{C}$	Chack of	no

Island 8B

	Private Island	•	Island 10
	Island 4		Island 12
	Island 4B		Island 12B
•	Island 6		Island 16
•	Island 8		Island 16B

## Option Check all that apply

	Video
	Pole
	Jack
	Carpet
•	Graphics

Custom

# Description

Video Conference Ready

Electricals pole mounted	
Moving Jack	

Non Standard Carpet supplied by customer

Graphics specified by customer

Customer supplied ex Maharam

Door	(Handle Side)	Check one	Code
------	---------------	-----------	------

•	1 door; left handed	L1
•	2 doors left handed *	L2
•	1 door; right handed	R1
•	2 doors; right handed *	R2
•	2 doors; 1 left + 1 right handed $^{\star}$	LR

<sup>\*</sup> only available on capacity of 6 or more

Paint Check one		Code	
•	Black	В	
	White	W	
	Silver	S	
	Custom RAL#	С	

### Fabric Check one

W1278	Whisper Ambience		W1294	Whisper Placid
W1292	Whisper Baffle	•	W1286	Whisper Quiet
W1295	Whisper Chant	•	W1290	Whisper Reserve
W1288	Whisper Cloud	•	W1296	Whisper Secret
W1276	Whisper Dim	•	W1285	Whisper Serenity
W1281	Whisper Hush	•	W1279	Whisper Silence
W1289	Whisper Lull	•	W1300	Whisper Shadow
W1293	Whisper Mellow	•	W8888	Whisper Spirit
W1287	Whisper Muffle	•	W1283	Whisper Stillness
W1297	Whisper Mum	•	W1280	Whisper Tranquility
W1284	Whisper Mute	•	W1282	Whisper Zen
W1299	Whisper Mystery	•	XF	Custom Fabric
W1291	Whisper Peep			

#### **Comments**